
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

135 
100 

82 
5 

99 
129 

51 
46 

182 
163 
117 

0 
226 
267 

65 
105 

Name 

Charly   Mass 
Daniel Grünauer 
Jan-Owe Bengtsson 
Martin Svensson 
Lars Henrik Persson 
Mikael Högberg 
Efim Mavlyanov 
Marcus Alsing 
Jonas Dahlgren 
Christian Goiginger 
Anna Adbring 
Michael Graversen 
Johanna Innerfors 
Robert Oberberger 
Max Färestål 
Jens Lindström 

Best Tm 

2:19.014 
2:24.238 
2:24.252 
2:26.229 
2:28.197 
2:28.263 
2:29.836 
2:30.450 
2:32.626 
2:32.890 
2:33.225 
2:34.073 
2:34.094 
2:34.105 
7:09.025 

Diff 

5.224 
5.238 
7.215 
9.183 
9.249 

10.822 
11.436 
13.612 
13.876 
14.211 
15.059 
15.080 
15.091 

4:50.011 

Best Speed 

153.360 
147.806 
147.791 
145.793 
143.857 
143.793 
142.284 
141.703 
139.683 
139.441 
139.137 
138.371 
138.352 
138.342 

49.692 
- 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
0 

Class 

Superbike 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Supersport 
Pro-Superbike 
Supersport 
÷ Race 
Superbike 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
÷ Race 
Moto 3 / 4½ 
Superbike 
Pro-Superbike 
Superbike 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 4/18/2015 17:29:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Slovakia Ring 2015 

Saturday 

06 Red 1715-1730 

Practice started at 17:13:44 

Slovakiaring 5.922 km 

4/18/2015 17:15 


